Company Name- Jayshree Chemicals Limited
CIN: L24119WB1962PLC218608
Statement of Dividend transferred to IEPF for the year 2009-10

Investor First Name Investor Middle Investor Last Name Father/Husband Father/Husband Father/Husband Last Address Country State District Pin Code Folio Number DP Id-Client Id-| Number of Nominal value of  |Total amount of dividend |Actual Date of
Name First Name Middle Name Name Account shares shares due as on 23.12.2017 transfer to IEPF
Number (DD-MON-YYYY)
ASHES BANERJEE B N BANERJEE C/O MACNEILL INTERNATIONAL LTD PALM HOUSE TILAKNAGAR BEHIND PWD [INDIA Chhattisgarh Bilaspur B0446 100 1000.00 150 23-DEC-2017
REST HOUSE BILASPUR (M.P)
PRABHAT RANJAN SAH NATH SAH "SHAMARAM BHAWAN" PO BANARAS HINDU UNIVERSITY DURGA KUND INDIA UTTAR PRADESH Varanasi S0050 100 1000.00 150 23-DEC-2017
VARANASI-5 (UP)
KARABI NAG NEMAI NAG 4 SOM ROAD BAIDYABATI HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY N0028 100 1000.00 150 23-DEC-2017
AJAY PERIWAL B L PERIWAL N-10,GREATER KAILASH PART-1 NEW DELHI 110048 INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110048 P0218 1000 10000.00 1500 23-DEC-2017
SUNITA SINGH HARI SHANKAR SINGH NORTH TO SUMAN PUBLIC SCHOOL SARVODAY NAGAR BICHHIYA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR 273008 1201060000262750 170 1700.00 255 22-DEC-2017
GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH 273008
SEEMA GARG VINOD KUMAR GARG C/O T.C. GARG ADVOCATE HOSPITAL ROAD BARAN RAJASTHAN 325205 INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA 325205 IN30105510047592 500 5000.00 750 23-DEC-2017
TARA MANI DEVI MOHATA PURUSHOTTAM DASS MOHATA SITARAM BAG P.O.DIDWANA 341303 INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 341303 MO0153 405 4050.00 608 23-DEC-2017
DIPAK \ DOSHI VRAJLAL DOSHI 4,VRUNDAVAN FLAT MEGHANI MARG. SURENDRANAGAR 363001 INDIA GUJARAT SURENDRA 363001 D0337 100 1000.00 150 23-DEC-2017
NAGAR
KAUPIL KIRITKUMAR DOSHI KIRITKUMAR R DOSHI 40 NIHIR FLATS OPP PINAKIN SOCIETY SHANTIVAN PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 1202680000010527 100 1000.00 150 22-DEC-2017
GUJARAT 380007
NITA HARIKRISHNA RABARA HARIKRISHNA RABARA 4/44 VALLABH FLAT CHHAPRA BAPUNAGAR AHMEDABAD 380018 INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380018 IN30164510384074 50 500.00 75 23-DEC-2017
AMITKUMAR AMRUTLAL SHAH AMRUTLAL 4 SHANTINATH APPARTMENT PART 3 BACK OF DHARAM CINEMA MEHSANA  |INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA 384002 IN30114310600085 1 10.00 15 23-DEC-2017
GUJARAT 384002
PANKAJ GOPALBHAI MACHHI G C MACHHI AT PO LIMDA CHOWK TA NANDOD RAJPIPLA GUJARAT 393145 INDIA GUJARAT NARMADA 393145 1201060001477228 100 1000.00 150 22-DEC-2017
HARSHA SHANTILAL PAREKH SHANTILAL THAKORLAL PAREK RASIK NIWAS OPP.MERCHANTS CLUB FRENCH BRIDGE, CHOWPATTY MUMBAI |INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 P0074 500 5000.00 750 23-DEC-2017
400007
DILSHAD MANCHER DEBOO MANCHER RUSI DEBOO A-38/39 PATIL HERITAGE BHOSLE NAGAR, GANESH KHIND PUNE 411007 INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411007 D0085 200 2000.00 300 23-DEC-2017
MANCHER RUSI DEBOO RUSI MANCHERIJI DEBOO A-38/39 PATIL HERITAGE BHOSLE NAGAR, GANESH KHIND PUNE 411007 INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411007 D0086 100 1000.00 150 23-DEC-2017
SUSHILA BHUTORIA HANUMAN MAL BHUTORIA 41/3/2 VARGOON SHER PUNE 411014 INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411014 B0139 35 350.00 52.5 23-DEC-2017
CAMBRIDGE SECURITIES NOT APPLICABLE RAM MANDIR WARD HINGANGHAT DIST WARDHA (M S) 442301 INDIA MAHARASHTRA WARDHA 442301 IN30051310331709 1000 10000.00 1500 23-DEC-2017
PVT LTD
ABHISHEK RAJENDRA KUMAR  [DOSHI RAJENDRA KUMAR R. K. TRADERS MAIN ROAD HINGANGAHT MAHARASHTRA 442301 INDIA MAHARASHTRA WARDHA 442301 1201060100058360 400 4000.00 600 22-DEC-2017
DASA A SREERAMULU DASA S ASWATHAIAH 9/1/97 5TH CROSS PANDURANGA NAGAR HINDUPUR 515201 INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH [ANANTHAPUR 515201 IN30061010045407 25 250.00 375 23-DEC-2017
LAKSHMI NARAYANA P VENKATARAMANAIA P 9-1-81 PANDURANGA NAGAR HINDUPUR ANDHRA PRADESH HINDUPUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH [ANANTHAPUR 515201 IN30169611864382 100 1000.00 150 23-DEC-2017
H 515201
S VEENA S P SHARNUJAM FLAT NO. S-7, 2ND FLOOR NO. 10 SREEKARI RESIDENCY COFFEE BOARD INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560024 V0038 750 7500.00 1125 23-DEC-2017
LAYOUT, HEBBAL, KEMPAPURA BANGALORE 560024
KANNAN R RANGANATHAN OLD 11- NEW 157 CHETTIAR STREET KEDAR VILLUPURAM TAMILNADU 605402 (INDIA TAMIL NADU VILLUPURAM 605402 1201090000532890 75 750.00 112.5 22-DEC-2017
VENKATESAN \ RATHNASAMY NO.15 8TH CROSS FIRST FLOOR BHARATHI NAGAR TIRUCHIRAPALLI 620017  |INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (620017 IN30169610159597 1 10.00 15 23-DEC-2017
MATKU DEVI BHUTORIA NIHALCHAND BHUTORIA C/O ANAND HARDWARES & TOOLS CO 11 CLIVE ROW KOLKATA 700001 INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700001 B0110 150 1500.00 225 23-DEC-2017
ASHISH JAIN MANIKCHAND JAIN 404 MANGALAM 24 HAMANT BASU SARANI KOLKATA 700001 INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700001 J0210 50 500.00 75 23-DEC-2017
RAM NIRANJAN BANKA SHREE KISHAN BANK 15 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE KOLKATA 700001 INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700001 IN30085310067123 500 5000.00 750 23-DEC-2017
NIWAS KARWA J N KARWA 1 NATHER BAGAN STREET KOLKATA 700005 INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700005 K0184 100 1000.00 150 23-DEC-2017
LAXMI DHANDHANIA MOHANLAL DHANDHANIA 125 B K PAUL AVENUE KOLKATA 700005 INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700005 D0327 200 2000.00 300 23-DEC-2017
BIRENDRA NARAYAN BASAK SHIB NARAYAN BASAK 1 RAM PAL LANE P.O.HATKHOLA KOLKATA 700005 INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700005 B0194 50 500.00 75 23-DEC-2017
ASOKE HALDER BALADEV HALDER 228/B VIVEKANANDA ROAD KOLKATA 700006 INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700006 H0014 50 500.00 75 23-DEC-2017
PUSHPA SETHIA PAN MAL SETHIA C/O JAY BHARAT FABRICS 17 NOORMAL LOHIA LANE KOLKATA 700007 INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007 50326 100 1000.00 150 23-DEC-2017
JAYSHREE BHATIA BHARAT KUMAR BHATIA C/O SHRI'S M BHATIA 19 MULLICK STREET KOLKATA 700007 INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007 B0475 25 250.00 37.5 23-DEC-2017
SUNIL KUMAR JAIN CHANDMAL JAIN C/O SARAOGI PAPER MILLS 2 BYSACK STREET KOLKATA 700007 INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007 J0153 100 1000.00 150 23-DEC-2017
LAXMI DEVI MIMANI MOHAN LAL MIMANI C/O GOVINDA TRADING CO 35 JAMUNALAL BAJAJ STREET KOLKATA 700007 |INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007 MO0156 100 1000.00 150 23-DEC-2017
VIJAY LAXMI MIMANI SHREE RATAN MIMANI C/0 M/S MIMANI UDYOG 35,JAMUNALAL BAZAZ STREET, KOLKATA 700007 |INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007 Mo0441 70 700.00 105 23-DEC-2017
DURGA CHATTERJEE NOT AVAILABLE 42/1,AMRITLAL MUKHERJEE ROAD BARISHA,KOLKATA 700008 INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700008 K0173 25 250.00 37.5 23-DEC-2017
GOPAL CHANDRA MUKHERJEE BROJENDRA NATH MUKHERJEE 42/1 AMRITA LAL MUKHERJEE ROAD BARISHA KOLKATA 700008 INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700008 M0295 25 250.00 37.5 23-DEC-2017
GOPAL CHANDRA DEY H C DEY 6/3G PANBAGAN LANE KOLKATA 700014 INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700014 D0147 50 500.00 75 23-DEC-2017
RAJEEV SETHI NARINDER NATH SETHI 29/C ROYD STREET KOLKATA 700016 INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700016 50188 100 1000.00 150 23-DEC-2017
NARINDER NATH SETHI RAM SARAN SETHI 29/C ROYD STREET KOLKATA 700016 INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700016 50233 100 1000.00 150 23-DEC-2017
GOBINDA CHANDRA LAHA SACHINDRA NATH LAHA 51D GARIAHAT ROAD BALLYGUNGE BALLYGUNGE CIRCUS AVENUE KOLKATA (INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700019 1201910300006571 25 250.00 375 22-DEC-2017
WEST BENGAL 700019
RAJ SHREE GUPTA A K GUPTA 15A DURGA DAS LANE KIDDERPORE KOLKATA 700023 INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700023 G0158 50 500.00 75 23-DEC-2017
BIMLA SINGH GHANSHYAM SINGH 70-5-B DIAMOND HARBOUR ROAD KIDDERPORE KOLKATA 700023 INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700023 50354 100 1000.00 150 23-DEC-2017
DEBIKA MULLICK RABINDRA NATH MALLICK 35,KALIGHAT ROAD KOLKATA 700025 INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700025 MO0389 100 1000.00 150 23-DEC-2017
AloY KUMAR BANERJEE G D BANERJEE 53-B LANSDOWNE TERRACE KOLKATA 700026 INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700026 B0133 150 1500.00 225 23-DEC-2017
ADISHWAR PERSHAD JAIN AT PERSHAD JAIN 15/2C CHETLA ROAD KOLKATA 700027 INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700027 J0198 200 2000.00 300 23-DEC-2017
RANGACHARI SRINIVASA RAGHAVAN ARAVAMUDA RANGACHARI 15/2-B CHETLA ROAD "KAMALKUNJ" 1ST FLOOR,B-10 KOLKATA 700027 INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700027 R0027 135 1350.00 202.5 23-DEC-2017
MANJU DEVI MITTAL MURARI LAL MITTAL RAM VATIKA, B/412/414 201, N.S.C. BOSE ROAD KOLKATA 700040 INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700040 M0091 50 500.00 75 23-DEC-2017
ALOKA RANI MANNA R C MANNA 120/1/A SWINHOE LANE,KASBA KOLKATA 700042 INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700042 M0286 50 500.00 75 23-DEC-2017
KANIKA MAHATO PASHUPATI MAHATO CD-222 SALT LAKE CITY SECTOR-I KOLKATA 700064 INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700064 M0294 100 1000.00 150 23-DEC-2017
SARITA DEVI KEJRIWAL RADHE SHYAM KEJRIWAL EC-68 SALT LAKE CITY 1ST FLOOR - NEAR LABONY SECTOR -1 KOLKOTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700064 IN30012610342625 200 2000.00 300 23-DEC-2017
700064
ARUN KUMAR MAHESHWARI S OSHRIJR MAHESHWARI "EVEREST HOUSE" 8TH FLOOR 46C JAWAHARLAL NEHRU ROAD KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700071 MO0379 400 4000.00 600 23-DEC-2017
700071
MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA HARISH CHANDRA BAIDYASHASTRI AH-- 88 SEC-- 1l SALTLAKE CITY KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700091 INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700091 1204470000863438 27 270.00 40.5 22-DEC-2017
ANU MALANI RAJ KUMAR MALANI NATURAL GREEN BD-37 RABINDRAPALLY BLOCK-8 FLAT NO. 5-C KESTOPUR [INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 700101 IN30032710083786 100 1000.00 150 23-DEC-2017
KOLKATA 700101 PARGANAS
KAMAL SINGH RAMPURIA BHANWARLAL RAMPURIA RAMPURIA MANSIONS 17/3, MUKHRAM KANODIA ROAD HOWRAH 711101 INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711101 R0143 100 1000.00 150 23-DEC-2017
KANAK MALA JAIN SUSHIL KUMAR JAIN BLOCK-D 2ND FLOOR GOKUL APPTS. 14 WATKINS LANE KOLKATA 711101 INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711101 IN30077310008898 200 2000.00 300 23-DEC-2017




BHADRESWAR SANFUI JOGENDRA NTTH SANFUI VILL AND PO TALDI SOUTH 24 PARAGANAS WEST BENGAL INDIA 743376 INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 743376 IN30290246415794 50 500.00 75 23-DEC-2017
PARGANAS
ANIL KUMAR JAIN NIHAL CHAND JAIN DAS COMPLEX O3F FLAT BACK SIDE ANAND JALPAN GS ROAD GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP 781007 IN30125028384745 500 5000.00 750 23-DEC-2017
ASSAM 781007
SANJAY KUMAR NOT AVAILABLE DEEPSIKHA NORTH MANDIRI PATNA PATNA 800001 INDIA BIHAR PATNA 800001 IN30112715774684 100 1000.00 150 23-DEC-2017
MRS VINDHYAVASINI SHIYA SHARAN RAM HNO 3117 SECTOR-4 G BOKARO STEEL CITY BOKARO JHARKHAND 827004 INDIA JHARKHAND BOKARO 827004 1202470000065199 200 2000.00 300 22-DEC-2017




